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 Congressman Daniel Webster has filed a motion to intervene in the instant 

appeal.  The Florida House of Representatives, the Florida Senate, the Coalition 

Appellants, and the Romo Appellants may each file a response, not exceeding ten 

pages, to the above-referenced motion on or before noon Monday, October 26, 

2015.    
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